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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Troy Holman51
American KSC

11.050 11.300 9.55010.750 11.00010.800 64.450
1 1 1 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

J.R. Deocariza429
Genesis

10.800 10.900 9.45010.250 10.90010.700 63.000
2 5T 3 3T 5 3 2 

2 

Logan Hodges822
SCEGA

10.550 10.500 9.3509.550 11.00010.800 61.750
3 10T 13 6T 2T 1T 3 

3 

Alan Fedak1005
Yorba Linda

9.650 10.650 9.45010.000 10.60010.750 61.100
9T 9 6 3T 4 6 4 

4 

Kannon Rector110
Auburn 

10.000 11.100 9.4009.950 10.10010.500 61.050
8 3 7T 5 8 8T 5 

5 

Caden Wood798
SCATS

10.250 10.500 9.3009.850 10.10010.850 60.850
5 10T 9T 8 1 8T 6 

6 

Nikkita Malyarov926
VSSG

10.500 11.000 9.25010.200 9.15010.600 60.700
4 4 4 9 7 14 7 

7 

Caleb Burda922
VSSG

10.150 10.900 9.3509.800 10.00010.300 60.500
6 5T 11 6T 10T 10 8 

8 

Paxton Hansen489
Gymcats

10.050 11.200 8.65010.100 10.7009.700 60.400
7 2 5 17T 15 5 9 

9 

Matthew Kim176
Elevate

8.850 10.850 9.05010.450 10.8008.900 58.900
19T 7 2 10T 18 4 10 

10 

Ami Solow797
SCATS

9.300 9.350 8.3009.950 10.15010.650 57.700
14T 17 7T 22 6 7 11 

11 

Noah Rahimi225
Cal Sports

8.850 9.850 9.5009.100 9.75010.300 57.350
19T 14 18T 2 10T 11 12 

12 

Jayden Maliga-Falesoga25
Accel

9.400 10.250 8.6009.100 9.45010.300 57.100
11T 13 18T 19 10T 12 13 

13 

Dylan Russell540
Head Over Heels

9.300 10.300 8.7509.700 8.35010.250 56.650
14T 12 12 15 13 19T 14 

14 

Austin Schaezler971
West Coast

9.400 9.200 8.9009.850 8.9009.750 56.000
11T 18 9T 13T 14 16 15 

15 

Panteleimon Kyriacou762
Stanford

9.650 9.650 9.0009.500 8.5509.200 55.550
9T 15 14T 12 16T 17 16 

16 

Shawn Yazzie91
JR. SUN DEVILS

8.900 10.700 8.9009.300 7.20010.400 55.400
18 8 16 13T 9 22 17 

17 

Braiden Beck324
Diamondback

9.200 8.050 8.6509.500 9.2508.750 53.400
16 20 14T 17T 19 13 18 

18 

Kellin Prentice557
High Sierra

7.100 9.400 8.7008.450 8.3509.200 51.200
22 16 21 16 16T 19T 19 

19 

Ochosi Toldon541
Head Over Heels

9.400 8.950 9.0507.850 7.9507.700 50.900
11T 19 22 10T 22 21 20 

20 

Kohta Fisher539
Head Over Heels

8.950 6.650 8.5009.200 8.4508.600 50.350
17 22 17 20 21 18 21 

21 

Gavin Moore556
High Sierra

7.250 7.900 8.4009.000 9.0508.650 50.250
21 21 20 21 20 15 22 

22 
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